Results
All Events
8/1/2012 to 11/30/2012

Piper High School
4400 N 107th St

Kansas City, KS 66109-4101

Doug Key
913-721-2100

Boys Varsity Football
08/31/12
09/07/12
09/14/12
09/21/12
09/28/12
10/05/12
10/12/12
10/18/12
10/25/12
10/30/12
11/03/12
11/09/12
11/16/12

Eudora High School ()

Basehor-Linwood High School ()
Tonganoxie High School ()

Bonner Springs High School

Lansing High School ()

Mill Valley High School ()

Atchison High School (Homecoming (district))
Sumner Academy ( district)

Bishop Ward High School ( Senior Night (district))
Jefferson West High School (Bi-District)
Baldwin High School ( Regional)

Chanute High School ( Sectional)

Eudora High School (Sub-State )

Boys Junior Varsity Football

09/03/12
09/10/12
09/17/12
09/24/12
10/01/12
10/08/12
10/22/12

Eudora High School ()
Basehor-Linwood High School
Bonner Springs High School ()
Bonner Springs High School
Lansing High School

Mill Valley High School
Sumner Academy

Boys Freshman Football

08/30/12
09/06/12
09/10/12
09/17/12
09/24/12
10/01/12
10/08/12
10/15/12

Schedule Star

Turner High School

Eudora High School ()
Basehor-Linwood High School
Tonganoxie High School

Bonner Springs High School

Lansing High School

Mill Valley High School

Atchison High School (9/JV Combined )

We  They
Away 7 25 L
Away 35 22 w
Home 61 13 W
Home 29 23 W
Away 21 14 W
Away 18 56 L
Home 38 6 W
Away 48 13 w
Home 41 6 W
Home 34 21 W
Away 27 21 W
Home 24 22 W
Away 7 21 L
TOTAL: 10 3 O
Home 27 20 W
Home 0 42 L
Home 8 35 L
Away 35 14 w
Home 26 14 W
Home 6 20 L
Home 12 36 L
TOTAL: 3 4
Away 35 0 W
Home 12 7 W
Home 35 0 w
Away 12 10 w
Away 18 36 L
Home 45 6 W
Home 14 42 L
Away 7 12 L
TOTAL: 5 3



