

Piper High School 4400 N 107th St Kansas City, KS 66109–4101 Doug Key 913–721–2100

			<u>We</u>	<u>They</u>	<u>-</u>
Boys Varsity Foo					
08/31/12	Eudora High School ()	Away	7	25	L
09/07/12	Basehor–Linwood High School ()	Away	35	22	W
09/14/12	Tonganoxie High School ()	Home	61	13	W
09/21/12	Bonner Springs High School	Home	29	23	W
09/28/12	Lansing High School ()	Away	21	14	W
10/05/12	Mill Valley High School ()	Away	18	56	L
10/12/12	Atchison High School (Homecoming (district))	Home	38	6	W
10/18/12	Sumner Academy (district)	Away	48	13	W
10/25/12	Bishop Ward High School (Senior Night (district))	Home	41	6	W
10/30/12	Jefferson West High School (Bi-District)	Home	34	21	W
11/03/12	Baldwin High School (Regional)	Away	27	21	W
11/09/12	Chanute High School (Sectional)	Home	24	22	W
11/16/12	Eudora High School (Sub-State)	Away	7	21	L
		1	ΓΟΤΑL:	10 3	0
Boys Junior Vars	-				
09/03/12	Eudora High School ()	Home	27	20	W
09/10/12	Basehor-Linwood High School	Home	0	42	L
09/17/12	Bonner Springs High School ()	Home	8	35	L
09/24/12	Bonner Springs High School	Away	35	14	W
10/01/12	Lansing High School	Home	26	14	W
10/08/12	Mill Valley High School	Home	6	20	L
10/22/12	Sumner Academy	Home	12	36	L
)		·	TOTAL:	3 4	0
Boys Freshman F		Λινον	25	0	W
08/30/12 09/06/12	Turner High School	Away	35 42	0	
09/06/12	Eudora High School () Basehor–Linwood High School	Home Home	12 35	7 0	W W
	-				
09/17/12	Tonganoxie High School	Away	12	10	W
09/24/12	Bonner Springs High School	Away	18	36	L
10/01/12	Lansing High School	Home	45	6	W
10/08/12	Mill Valley High School	Home	14	42	L
10/15/12	Atchison High School (9/JV Combined)	Away	7	12	L
		-	TOTAL:	5 3	0

Schedule Star